
Wyniki II etapu
Warszawskiej Olimpiady Języka Angielskiego

dla uczniów szkół podstawowych
12.02.2024 r

Klasy 3 - 4

● SP 16 Eryk Burecki

Hanna Austin – Terman

Zuzanna Dampc
Władysława Racewicz

27p

29p

32p
29p

● PSP 114 Maria Wieszczek 21p

● SP 28 Grzegorz Gawryjołek,

Julia Juszczyk

Jakub Bogacki

17p

25p

24p

● SP 275 Jakub Bronowski 27p

● SP 403 Antoni Gancarz

Kajetan Wałach

Ludwik Sannino

29p

23p

30p

● PSP 51 Piekut Dominika

Kalinowska Nina

Tran Minh Alex

Gołębiowska Liliana
Miler Maria

Wincza Maria

Nowak Zofia
Szczepański Tadeusz

15p

20p

27p

30p
28p

26p

33p
32p



Sabaleuskaya Lizareta
Gębicki Tomasz
Kończewski Albert
Leszczyński Orest
Chojnacka Lorelei
Okraszewski Mikołaj
Kustra Konstancja

Sułkowski Adam

Dylewska Ada

Gołąb Lena

Rokicka Alicja

Stawowy Nadia

Eroglu Oskar

Wojtaszek Beniamin

Stykowski Stanisław

Szumiata Wiktoria

Xu Shuoningguo Nicole

Pilipczuk Ignacy

Adamowicz Anna

Victor Nguyen

Perekitko Hanna

Gębicka Natalia

32p
30p
30p
32p
31p
31p
25p

23p

23p

27p

24p

24p

27p

27p

28p

27p

28p

27p

27p

29p

29p

29p

● SP 68 Michał Podolec

Ian Shpata

26p

27p

● PSP 62 Mateusz Jurkowski 25p

● SP 263 Maja Postupalska 29p



● MENTIS Lucjan Przetacznik

Krzysztof Klimek

Oleksandra Samokhvalova

29p

26p

27p

● SP 84 Max Dylewski

Alisa Tveretynova
Natalia Bukowska
Mikołaj Mrozowicz

Nikola Kamińska

Nell Jacniacka

27p

30p
30p
26p

23p

28p

● DSP 1 Jan Buczałowski

Zuzanna Gębala

27p

26p

● SP 356 Waldon Dominik 31p

● SP 11 Filip Banasiuk

Helena Chmielowska

Adam Garbacz

Karolina Kolińska
Dominik Stępak

26p

26p

nb

31p
32p

● International Ciesielska-Cymerman Łucja

Kopeć Aleksander

Siwik Aleksander
Tofel Maksymilian

Zięć Konstanty

26p

29p

31p
28p

27p

● SP 323 Jeżewski Stanisław 27p



● SP 369 Alexandra Piec nb

● SP 5

Pruszków

Eliza Piekalska

Natalia Chudowolska

Kazimierz Garbacik

23p

29p

27p

● SP 387 Waghoo Malik Abdul

Liu Dawid

29p

29p

● SP 82 Michał Palacz 33p

● NSP

Korczaka

Emilia Żwirdowska 28p

● SP 316 Maksim Barabanov 24p



Klasy 5 - 6
● SP 316 Szymon Iwanek 20p

● SP 88 Ryszard Nowak

Aleksandra Stawowa

Dominik Bondr

Maja Zwalińska

Szymon Bednarzak

Zuzanna Piskorz

Daniela Hryshkevich

Jan Giziński

Nhat Anh Nguyen
Vu Duc Minh

Katarzyna Wiśniewska

Klaudia Foltyn

21p

27p

24p

23p

24p

24p

16p

26p

31p
29p

23p

28p

● SP 82 Zofia Trepczyńska

Aleksander Rosołowski

Mateusz Koperwas

Mikołaj Podgórski

Weronika Gasek

Marta Ładniak

Jan Zieliński

Aleksandra Chernik

Aleksander Zinczuk

26p

22p

26p

24p

24p

21p

23p

22p

20p

● SP 16 Tadeusz Łysik

Adam Bieliński

Helena Kubisz

24p

22p

31p



● SP 84 Maciej Nowakowski

Antoni Piątek

Maria Kogutiuk

Oliwia Maksymiuk
Bona Buffet

Hanna Dylewska

Natalia Bogucka

22p

25p

24p

30p
29p

29p

24p

● PSP 114 Weronika Słyńska 19p

● SP 275 Gabriela Mańturzyk 25p

● SP 140 Sabina Nagrodkiewicz 26p

● Prywatne

Szkoły

im.Cecylii

Plater-Zyber

kówny

Natalia Pawelec 27p

● SP 403 Mikołaj Andrzejewski

Piotr Jóźwiak

29p

22p

● SP 389 Igor Łapiński 22p

● SP 277 Joanna Palaszek 23p

● SP 52 Adam Daniłowicz 24p

● PSP 51 Karasek Maria

Śmiech Marcel

Jaśmina Bulska

Pola Kaczorowska

Antonina Zielińska

Nguyen Ngoc Song Nhu

Wiktoria Legutko

23p

18p

22p

24p

19p

19p

25p



Melania Zaborska

Paweł Zając

Liliana Rogowska

Hanna Zapaśnik

Malwina Grabka

26p

26p

18p

23p

23p

● SP 28 Aleksandra Żukowska 28p

● SP 112 Adam Lipiec 31p

● PSP 62 Kacper Najda 23p

● SP 263 Roksana Daśko

Michał Rytka

26p

23p

● MENTIS Bianka Kowalik

Maja Moczulska

Borys Bałachowicz

Antoni Wardziński

Kamil Wyrostkiewicz

Hanna Twarowska

27p

22p

22p

29p

28p

23p

● SP 255 Barbara Kaczmarek 28p

● DSP 1 Aleksandra Madej

Cezary Bień

Marianna Bogusz

Małgorzata Smaga

nb

27p

26p

22p

● NSP 47 Sofia Baranowska
Mateusz Smok
Maja Błogowska

Filip Wojciechowski

Maria Wyrwicz

Miłosz Pliszka

30p
30p
29p

25p

26p

28p



Urszula Dawidowicz

Natalia Szpaderska

28p

28p

● SP 356 Romanek Wojciech

Gut Izabela

Kalecińska Laura

Dworakowski Aleksander

Humięcka Lena

28p

28p

28p

27p

24p

● SP 387 Bega Lorena

Gabriela Gołębiewska

Franciszek Banaś

Laura Morawska

Karol Hałas

21p

19p

21p

20p

31p

● SP 11 Suzanna Dyrcz

Paulina Hernik

Amelia Iwańska

27p

27p

21p

● International Borowska Magdalena

Tyszkiewicz Apolonia

Zofia Kohivchak

Czerski Cyprian

Jankowska Maria

Majkowska Victoria

Młodzian-Łukasik Mikołaj

Obtułowicz Hanna

Siwik Franciszek

Trąbińska Zofia

Leja Helena

26p

23p

28p

23p

nb

25p

26p

23p

23p

24p

19p



● SP 5

Pruszków

Julia Skorupska 26p

● SP 323 Kubeł Zuzanna

Adam Klimczak

Żabiński Jakub

Kustov Mark

Godlewski Mateusz
Tuszyński Filip

Ćwil Blanka

Sadowska Gabriela

Powała Natalia

27p

26p

27p

25p

32p
28p

28p

24p

25p

Klasy 7 - 8
● SP 114 Krzysztof Pacholski 31

● SP 84 Maksymilian Olszewski 27

● SP 82 Rafał Pawlak 26

● PSP 114 Tymon Rogalski 34

● AURUS Marta Kucińska
Nina Żak

Zeina Quandil

30
24

28

● SP 140 Zofia Szatkowska 30



● SP 172 Antonii Kuliś 30

● SP 277 Colin Thavarajah

Bartłomiej Pęczek

28

28

● SP 52 Jan Fabisz 28

● NSP 47 Maja Ostrowska 31

● PSP 51 Stykowska Liwia
Wasylczyk Hanna
Melania Grabka
Zuzanna Niewinowska

33
33
32
28

● SP 205 Leon Podsiadły 28

● DSP 1 Liliana Krasowska

Filip Jaśkiewicz
28

30

● SP 11 Martyna Cyktor 32

● International Gozen Lara

Dukwicz Mikołaj

Zięć Maksymilian

28

28

32

● SP 323 Kowalska Emilia

Pokorowski Bartosz

28

28

● SP 369 Franz Krawiec
Helena Zięciowska

32
30



● 26 STO Zofia Wróbel

Marta Olszewska
29

34

● SP 355 Adam Heldt 31


